USC Trojan Event Services

3607 Trousdale Parkway, TCC 425 - MC 3103, Los Angeles, CA 90089-3103 Tel: 213.764-4943 - Email: scevents@usc.edu

Fundraising Approval Request

(Note Deadline: This form must be returned to the Trojan Event Services and Campus Activities with all required signatures at least 2weeks before your event date. Forms received less than 2 weeks before your event date will not be accepted.)

Today's Date			
Organization		1	
Contact Name		Contact Phone Number	
Contact Email		•	
Contact Address		City, State, Zip	
Event Date(s)		Location(s)	
erika.chesley vendor. No "h approval to th	<u>@usc.edu</u> or 213-821-5707. No omemade" items will be approv e cateringapprovals.usc.edu we	ature required from the Erika Chesley - ote: All food and beverage must be sup ored. In addition to this form, also subm ebsite.)	plied by an approved it food and beverage
740-4317)	oproval signature required from	the Fabian Garcia, University Booksto	re, <u>fabianga@usc.edu</u> , 213-
Charity Colle are aware of letterhead an	this fundraiser and will be accept d submitted with this request. To	the agency/organization receiving the a oting the money. This letter must be or the request will not be accepted withou	the agency's official
from Campus Activities Before final approva required approval si	es (SKS 410, 213-740-5693). Il can be granted from USC Tr gnatures. Although authoriza	JSC student organizations, fundraising rojan Event Services, you must comation from Hospitality Services and t	plete this form, with the
This form serves as a USC Trojan Event Se please obtain a signar	rvices. All of the following sig	Trojan Event Services. Inly. Events are not confirmed until you Inatures need to be obtained in the content of the Bookstore and/or Hospital	order they are listed. First,
Hospitality Signate	ıre:		Date:

The University of Southern California reserves the right to cancel any event, in whole or in part: If fees are not paid 2 weeks prior to the event, if the group does not comply with USC policies and procedures, or if USC officials cannot ensure the safety of students, faculty, staff or visitors.